
Judge's Signatures

Cirque De Stars
Meet Results
Apr 25-26, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 4/26/2015 7:44:54 AM

Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Rehm420
Asheville Community

8.800 9.150 9.2259.275 36.450
6T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Katarina Sparling451
Charlotte

8.650 9.050 9.1008.825 35.625
10 3T 8 3 2 

2 

Maggie Malatesta452
Charlotte

8.800 8.750 9.0258.950 35.525
6T 12 3 4T 3 

3 

Cameron Green430
Charlotte

8.725 9.050 8.6758.525 34.975
9 3T 15 14 4 

4 

Eliza McCurdy453
Charlotte

8.375 9.075 8.6508.850 34.950
17 2 5T 15T 5 

5 

Quincy Peacock427
New River

8.625 8.950 8.9758.375 34.925
11 6 18T 6 6 

6 

Mary Elizabeth Hallinan434
Zenith

8.850 8.800 8.5508.625 34.825
5 10T 12T 21T 7 

7 

Sydney Shryock511
White Lightning

9.150 8.800 8.4758.275 34.700
2 10T 22 27 8 

8 

Emily Crum411
White Lightning

8.050 9.050 8.9508.600 34.650
28T 3T 14 7T 9 

9 

Elena Fibraio416
Asheville Community

8.250 8.300 9.1758.875 34.600
21T 21 4 2 10 

10 

Anna Lee Blake419
Asheville Community

8.550 8.475 9.0258.050 34.100
12 19 27 4T 11T

11T

Kaitlyn Fetter404
Charlotte

8.500 8.600 8.5008.500 34.100
13 17 16T 26 11T

11T

Abby Rogers429
White Lightning

8.175 8.850 8.8757.975 33.875
26 8T 30 10 13 

13 

Emma Parks425
Charlotte

7.400 8.700 8.5259.200 33.825
38 13* 2 24T 14T

14T

Mallory Neikro450
Lake Norman

8.250 8.700 8.6258.250 33.825
21T 13* 23 17 14T

14T

Ella Triber510
Asheville Community

8.800 8.900 8.8507.225 33.775
6T 7 38 11 16 

16 

Kate Lawson422
Charlotte

8.300 8.575 8.3008.500 33.675
18T 18 16T 34 17 

17 

Katie Garnder424
Lake Norman

7.450 8.700 8.6008.850 33.600
37 13T 5T 18 18 

18 

Olivia Clifton415
Lake Norman

8.300 8.625 8.9507.650 33.525
18T 16 34 7T 19 

19 

Lydia Utz513
Asheville Community

8.475 7.550 8.4508.850 33.325
14 35 5T 28 20T

20T

Miranda Kinnaman423
New River

8.300 8.100 8.8008.125 33.325
18T 25T 25 12 20T

20T

Grayson Fisher435
White Lightning

7.825 8.175 8.5758.700 33.275
33 24 10 19T 22 

22 

Sydney Markovics517
Lake Norman

9.200 7.650 8.4008.000 33.250
1 33 29 30T 23T

23T

Raia Fisher412
Flip Force

8.400 7.900 8.9258.025 33.250
16 31 28 9 23T

23T
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Avery Zaph514
White Lightning

8.250 8.100 8.5508.300 33.200
21T 25T 21 21T 25 

25 

Emma Brown433
New River

7.800 8.400 8.3258.625 33.150
34 20 12T 33 26 

26 

Marly Humphries418
Foothills-Tryon

7.550 8.225 8.5758.675 33.025
36 23 11 19T 27 

27 

Jordan Griffin414
Lake Norman

8.050 8.850 8.4007.700 33.000
28T 8T 32T 30T 28 

28 

Maddeleine Bouvette413
Lake Norman

8.050 8.000 8.5258.375 32.950
28T 27T 18T 24T 29 

29 

Morgan Byers402
Charlotte

8.050 8.000 8.3758.375 32.800
28T 27T 18T 32 30 

30 

Abbie Lorino426
White Lightning

8.000 7.925 8.5508.075 32.550
32 30 26 21T 31 

31 

Ella Nelsen428
New River

7.750 7.800 8.6508.150 32.350
35 32 24 15T 32 

32 

Caroline Giles432
Charlotte

8.450 8.000 8.4257.350 32.225
15 27T 36 29 33 

33 

Grace Schmidt515
Asheville Community

9.125 7.050 8.7257.250 32.150
3 37 37 13 34 

34 

Emarie Peacock417
New River

7.350 7.575 8.2508.750 31.925
39 34 9 36 35 

35 

Allison Racine431
Charlotte

8.225 8.250 7.6757.750 31.900
24 22 31 39 36 

36 

Mckenna Markovics512
Lake Norman

8.875 6.600 8.1507.700 31.325
4 38 32T 37 37 

37 

Lily Mae Cochell403
Zenith

8.150 7.500 8.2756.875 30.800
27 36 39 35 38 

38 

Grace Yaniero500
Lake Norman

8.200 6.050 7.7757.500 29.525
25 39 35 38 39 

39 
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